
TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE 2024 -2025  

REGISTRATION 
This non-refundable annual fee must be paid on-line.  Receipt of the registration fee does not imply automatic acceptance or placement. Registration fee,  new and returning students in K2, K3, and K4 $175 per student 

Registration fee,  returning student in K5-12th $150 per student 

Registration fee, new student in K5-12th $200 per student 

 K2/K3       Part-time 7:30-12:00 M-F     Half Day N/A $360.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00 

K2/K3      Part-time 7:30-12:00 MWF Half Day N/A $300.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 

K2/K3      Part-time 7:30-12:00 TUTH Half Day N/A $185.00 $925.00  $1,850.00 

K2/K3     Full-time 7:30-3:00 M-F  Full Day N/A $515.00 $2,575.00 $5,150.00 

K2/K3       Part-time 7:30-3:00 MWF    Full Day     N/A $360.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00 

K2/K3       Part-time 7:30-3:00 TUTH    Full Day N/A $300.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 

K4         Full-time 7:30-3:00 M-F   Full Day N/A $525.00 $2,625.00 $5,250.00 

K4             Part-time 7:30-12:00 M-F     Half Day N/A $370.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00 
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   12 Payments 
(July-June) 

10 Payments 
(August-May) 

2 Payments 
(July/December) 

1 Payment 
(August) 

TUITION 

 1 Child, K5 Only  $566.67 $680.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 

1 Child, 1st-5th grade $633.33 $760.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 

2 Children, full time K4-5th grade $1,050.00 $1,260.00 $6,300.00 $12,600.00 

3 Children, full time K4-5th grade $1,341.67 $1,610.00 $8,050.00 $16,100.00 

4 Children, full time K4-5th grade $1,458.33 $1,750.00 $8,750.00 $17,500.00 
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 1 Child, 6th-8th grade $658.33 $790.00 $3950.00 $7,900.00 

2 Children, full time K4-8th grade $1,075.00 $1,290.00 $6,450.00  $12,900.00 

3 Children, full time K4-8th grade $1,366.67 $1,640.00 $8,200.00 $16,400.00 

4 Children, K4-8th grade $1,483.33 $1,780..00 $8,900.00 $17,800.00 
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 1 Child, 9th-12th grade $675.00 $810.00 $4,050.00 $8,100.00 

2 Children, full time K4-12th grade $1,091.67 $1,310.00 $6,550.00 $13,100.00 

3 Children, full time K4-12th grade $1,383.33 $1,660..00 $8,300..00 $16,600.00 

4 Children, K4-12th grade $1,500.00 $1,810.00 $9,000.00 $18,000.00 
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TEXTBOOKS/MATERIALS/TESTING/TRANSCRIPT/ENCHANCEMENT FEES  
This annual fee covers textbooks, school insurance, materials, activity classes for preschool/elementary, K5  graduation, labs for high school, achievement testing 

and scoring (gr K5-8), PSAT (gr 9-11),  college application services (gr 11-12) and HS graduation ceremony.  The fee may be paid in full  July   or divided into two 

payments,  July  and  August .    Other supplies needed will be posted on the WCA website under “School Supply List”.   

Preschool K2, K3 $250.00 Grade K5 $300.00 Grades 6-8 $350.00 

Preschool K4 $275.00 Grades 1-5 $325.00 Grades 9-12 $375.00 

SUPPLEMENTAL FUND FOR EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION 

This annual fee of $375 per family covers school improvement and maintaining facilities, technology, and accreditation.  For families  of K2 and K3 ONLY  that are 

part-time  preschoolers, fee is reduced to $175.  Fee will be added to the chosen tuition plan.   



ENRICHMENT CENTER 

Enrichment Services include assessment of individual needs, personal 

education plans,  tutorial/academic intervention, and enrichment 

classes in order to meet individual academic goals.  There is an 

application process and space is limited. 

Registration fee 
$50.00, initial registration 
$25.00, subsequent years 

Testing administrative fee  $150.00 

Personal Education Plan, 
formulation/monitoring 

$50.00 per month 

Tutorial/academic  
intervention services 

Full time (4-5 days per week),  
$225.00 per month 

Part time (3 days per week), 
$175.00 per month 

Enrichment Center is 
billed monthly  

September to May 

After School Care will be on account as a recurring monthly charge.  

You can choose to auto-draft along with your tuition or pay directly 

from your FACTS account online each month.  Please note there are 

no daily rates available.  Registration Form and fee of $20 per family 

will be required to secure placement in our After School Care 

Program.   

AFTER SCHOOL CARE/EXTENDED CARE 

After school care (K2 to 5th grade) and after school care study hall (6th –

12th grade) are available on full school days until 5:30 pm. Due to proper 

staffing, only monthly rates are available.  No daily rates are available. 

Monthly Fees (K2-5th) 

1 Child $136.00 per month 

2 Children $205.00 per month 

3 Children $255.00 per month 

Monthly Fees (6th-12th) 

1 Child $85.00 per month 

2 Children $135.00 per month 

If multiple children in 
both groupings, call 
school office for rates. 

Monthly Plan  
August-May 

YEARBOOKS 

Yearbooks are available for purchase each school year.  Yearbook 

charges will be added to the WCA Family Account in October.   

Submit payment to WCA if yearbook(s) desired.  Otherwise, upon 

notification, charge(s) will be deleted.    

Information regarding required purchases for band or choir 

(equipment, attire, competition expenses, etc.) may be obtained 

from the band and choir teachers.  

 

FINE ARTS   BAND/CHOIR  

CLASS DUES 

Class dues are charged for grades 7-12 and are due in full by the first 

of September.  Dues escrowed each year are used to help fund 

special class projects, overnight trips, the Jr/Sr Banquet, and Senior 

Class Trip.    

Grades 6-8     $35.00 

Grades 9-10    $45.00 

Grades 11-12    $55.00 

Annual family fee of $135 added to chosen tuition plan. 

CAMPUS SECURITY   

ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION  

 

Varsity team  $175.00 

JV team $150.00 

Junior high/middle school team $125.00 

The Enrichment Center charges will be on account as a recurring 

monthly charge.  You can choose to auto-draft along with your 

tuition or pay directly from your FACTS account online each month. 

LUNCH 

The cafeteria offers a lunch program catered by various vendors.  

Students may bring lunches from home or purchase lunch in the 

cafeteria.  Cafeteria items may be purchased using pre-paid lunch 

account or cash. 


